METAMAT - COMPANHIA MATOGROSSENSE DE MINERACAO
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NOME

ALAN RESENDE PORTO

ANA PATRICIA PINHEIRO DE SOUZA MORAES
ANDRE FELIPE CARMO VILARINDO

ANDREA ANDOLPHO DE MORAES
ANTONIO JOAO PAES DE BARROS

BASILIO BEZERRA GUIMARAES DOS SANTOS
BENEDITO JESUS DE ALMEIDA

BRUNA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS

CARLA SILBENI FERRAZ

CARLOS CORREA BOTELHO

CAROLINE EDUARDA DA SILVA ALBERTO
CESAR ALBERTO MIRANDA LIMA DOS SANTOS COSTA
CLAUDIO JOSE BARROS CAMPOS
CLEVERSON DANILO FIGUEIREDO SILVA
CYNTHIA DA COSTA RODRIGUES

DIVANETE DIAS DA SILVA

EDUARDO SPINELLI

ELAINE SOUZA MOREIRA

ELMA SILVA ROSALIS DE CAMPOS
ELOHAINNE EDUARDA MORAES DE ARRUDA
ESTELA AMANDA ROCHA DA COSTA

EVILLY GUIMARAES BINI

FRANCISCO HOLANILDO SILVA LIMA
FRANCIVALDO MENDES PACHECO
GEORGIA COSTA BELTRAME

GILMAR LOPES DA FONSECA

GUSTAVO OLIVEIRA DE SAMPAIO

GUSTAVO SAMPAIO DE SIQUEIRA

IGOR MARCELLO DA SILVA FERREIRA
IRACYANE CRYSTHINA ALVES DE BRITO
ISMAEL MARTINHO DE SOUZA RAMOS
IZAIAS MAMORE DE SOUZA

JEAN CARLOS ROSA

JEFERSON LUIZ ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
JEFERSON PREZA MORENO

JEFERSON WAGNER RAMOS

JESSICA APARECIDA MACHADO

JOAO NEREU DE ARRUDA

JOEME MORAES COSTA

JOSE CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR

- RENDIMENTOS MT
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CARGA HORARIA SALARIO

CARGO

CONSELHEIRO DE ADMINISTRACAO 1
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL Il 40
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL I1I 40
TNS-08 D 40
TRM -15D 40
CONSELHEIRO DE ADMINISTRACAO 1
ASA-15D 40
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL 3 40
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL 2 40
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL 3 40
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL Il 40
CONSELHEIRO DE ADMINISTRACAO 1
CONSELHEIRO DE ADMINISTRACAO 1
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL 2 40
ASSESSOR JURIDICO 40
ASSESSOR JURIDICO 40
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL 2 40
ASSESSOR JURIDICO 40
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL 2 40
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL 3 40
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL 3 40
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL Il 40
DIRETOR TECNICO 40
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL Il 40
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL 3 40
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL | 40
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL Il 40
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL Il 40
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL Il 40
TNS-08 D 40
ASA-15D 40
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL 2 40
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL 3 40
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL Il 40
CONSELHEIRO FISCAL 1
DIRETOR ADM/FINANCEIRO 40
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL 3 40
ASA-15D 40
ASSESSOR TECNICO 5 40
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL Il 40

6.845,37
8.934,44
4.495,14

18.685,81

29.175,57
6.845,37

13.537,91
7.448,70
9.931,58
7.448,70
8.934,44
6.845,37
6.845,37
9.931,58
9.931,58
9.931,58
9.931,58
9.931,58
9.931,58
7.448,70
7.448,70
8.934,44

20.130,02
8.934,44
7.448,70

10.948,67
8.934,44
8.934,44
8.934,44

18.685,81

13.537,91
9.931,58
7.448,70
8.934,44
4.107,22

20.130,02
7.448,70

13.537,91
4.965,79
8.934,44

OUTRAS
VANTAGENS

934,29
13.747,39

676,90

496,58
372,44
268,03

99,32
496,58
198,63
496,58

74,49
372,44

89,34
201,30
357,38

74,49
328,46

89,34
178,69
3.934,29
3.676,90
496,58
74,49
446,72

201,30
148,97
676,90

357,38

TOTAL DE
VANTAGENS
6.845,37
8.934,44
4.495,14
19.620,10
42.922,96
6.845,37
14.214,81
7.448,70
10.428,16
7.821,14
9.202,47
6.845,37
6.845,37
9.931,58
9.931,58
10.030,90
10.428,16
10.130,21
10.428,16
7.523,19
7.821,14
9.023,78
20.331,32
9.291,82
7.523,19
11.277,13
8.934,44
9.023,78
9.113,13
22.620,10
17.214,81
10.428,16
7.523,19
9.381,16
4.107,22
20.331,32
7.597,67
14.214,81
4.965,79
9.291,82

FERIAS

Referéncia: Fevereiro/2025

CONTRIBUIGAO
PREVIDENCIARIA

951,62
951,62
951,62
951,62
852,40
951,62
904,54
951,62

951,62
951,62
951,62
951,62
951,62
862,83
904,54
951,62
951,62
951,62
862,83
951,62
951,62
951,62
951,62
951,62
951,62
951,62
862,83
951,62

951,62
873,25
951,62
504,79
951,62

IMPOSTO DE RENDA TOTAL LiQUIDO

831,16
1.299,28

221,56
4.237,83
4.267,60

831,16
2.751,28

917,98
1.710,05
1.006,07
1.320,85

831,16

831,16
1.679,86
1.573,49
1.600,80
1.710,05
1.628,11
1.657,91

935,60
1.006,07
1.271,71
4.329,14
1.293,28

935,60
1.943,52
1.299,28
1.219,57
1.348,42
5.062,83
3.367,83
1.710,05

935,60
1.422,12

149,92
4.433,42

848,94
2.699,24

298,30
1.397,56

6.014,21
6.683,54
4.273,58

14.430,65

37.703,74
6.014,21

10.511,91
5.678,32
7.766,49
5.910,53
6.930,00
6.014,21
6.014,21
8.251,72
7.406,47
7.478,48
7.766,49
7.550,48
7.818,63
5.724,76
5.910,53
6.800,45

15.050,56
7.046,92
5.724,76
8.381,99
6.683,54
6.852,59
6.813,09

16.605,65

12.895,36
7.766,49
5.724,76
7.007,42
3.957,30

14.946,28
5.875,48

10.563,95
4.162,70
6.942,64
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NOME

JULIANA SOUZA PINTO LUYTEN

KAMILA XAVIER MARTINS SANTOS

KARINA DE OLIVEIRA ARRUDA

KARINA VICENZI ANDRADE

KARINE GOMES

KARLA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA

LAURA APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA

LEO ADRIANO DE OLIVEIRA

LIONAY LOPES FIGUEIREDO

LUCIANO ALENCAR TAQUES DO VALLE
LUCIELLY KARLA MONTEIRO DA SILVA COSTA FREITAS
LUIZ OTAVIO AMORINI DE CASTRO
MACSWELL DOS SANTOS SILVA

MARIA AUXILIADORA ARBUES FRANCO ARAUJO
MARIA DAS GRACAS RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA DE FATIMA FERREIRA DA SILVA
MARIA DIVINA ROSA MATOS

MARIA LUIZA ZANATA

MARIO MARCIO MORAES BARBOSA
MARTHA EMILIA CURVO DE ARRUDA
MATHEUS DEL NEGRO OLIVEIRA

MONADIA ESCOBAR ALENCAR

NATA JOSE DE FRANCA

RAFAEL GONGCALO DE BARROS PROVATTI
RAFAEL NICODEMOS MORESCHI BRUZZON
RAISSA ELENA SANCHEZ KONO DE OLIVEIRA
RAKELLY MARIA FERREIRA DE LIMA
REGINALDO GALDINO DOS SANTOS
ROBERTO YOSHIMI TANIGUCHI

RODRIGO RIBEIRO VERAO

RODRIGO RIBEIRO VERAO

ROGERIO MONTEZUMA DE MORAES
THIAGO COELHO DE ALMEIDA

WAGNER CORDEIRO DOS SANTOS
WELLINGTON GLEIDSON DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
WILCE AQUINO DE FIGUEIREDO

ZAINE CARINE DE ALMEIDA

TOTAL DE VANTAGENS
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CARGA HORARIA SALARIO

CARGO

ASSESSOR ESPECIAL 2 40
CONSELHEIRO FISCAL 1
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL Il 40
CONSELHEIRO FISCAL 1
CONSELHEIRO FISCAL 1
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL 11 40
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL | 40
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL 11 40
ASSESSOR JURIDICO 40
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL 3 40
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL | 40
CONSELHEIRO FISCAL 1
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL Il 40
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL 11 40
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL 2 40
ASD - 13 D 40
ASA-15D 40
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL 3 40
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL 2 40
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL 2 40
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL 3 40
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL 2 40
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL II 40
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL I 40
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL 2 40
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL 2 40
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL I1I 40
ASSESSOR TECNICO 5 40
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL Il 40
DIRETOR PRESIDENTE 40
CONSELHEIRO DE ADMINISTRAGAO 1
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL 3 40
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL 3 40
ASSESSOR TECNICO 5 40
ASSESSOR TECNICO 5 40
ASSESSOR ESPECIAL Il 40
ASA-08D 40

9.931,58
4.107,22
8.934,44
4.107,22
4.107,22
8.934,44
2.737,17
8.934,44
9.931,58
7.448,70
7.664,07
4.107,22
8.934,44
8.934,44
9.931,58
5.438,11

13.537,91
7.448,70
9.931,58
9.931,58
7.448,70
9.931,58
8.934,44
8.934,44
9.931,58
9.931,58
6.421,63
4.965,79
8.934,44

27.381,48
6.845,37
7.448,70
7.448,70
4.965,79
4.965,79
8.934,44

10.287,69

OUTRAS
VANTAGENS

89,34

89,34

446,72
297,95

89,34
268,03
496,58
271,91

3.676,90

74,49
496,58
496,58

74,49
297,95
446,72
446,72

397,26

89,34

74,49

446,72
3.514,38

FERIAS

694,90

TOTAL DE
VANTAGENS

9.931,58
4.107,22
9.023,78
4.107,22
4.107,22
9.023,78
2.737,17
9.381,16
10.229,53
7.448,70
7.664,07
4.107,22
9.023,78
9.202,47
10.428,16
5.710,02
17.214,81
7.523,19
10.428,16
10.428,16
7.523,19
10.229,53
10.076,06
9.381,16
9.931,58
10.328,84
6.421,63
4.965,79
9.023,78
27.381,48
6.845,37
7.523,19
7.448,70
4.965,79
4.965,79
9.381,16
13.802,07
762.911,47

Referéncia: Fevereiro/2025

CONTRIBUIGAO
PREVIDENCIARIA

951,62
951,62
951,62
951,62
951,62
852,40

951,62
951,62
951,62
608,98
951,62
862,83
951,62
951,62
862,83
951,62
951,62
951,62
951,62
951,62
708,61
504,79
951,62
951,62
862,83
852,40
504,79
504,79
951,62
951,62

IMPOSTO DE RENDA TOTAL LiQUIDO

1.573,49
149,92
1.271,71
149,92
149,92
1.323,84
1.422,12
1.603,29
917,98
1.056,30
149,92
1.323,84
1.372,98
1.710,05
506,79
3.576,38
935,60
1.710,05
1.710,05
935,60
1.551,51
942,37
1.369,99
1.469,21
1.682,74
675,08
298,30
1.323,84
6.267,94
2.093,12
831,32
761,57
255,64
298,30
1.422,12
2.637,87

7.406,47
3.957,30
6.800,45
3.957,30
3.957,30
6.748,32
2.737,17
7.007,42
7.674,62
5.678,32
6.607,77
3.957,30
6.748,32
6.877,87
7.766,49
4.594,25

12.686,81
5.724,76
7.766,49
7.766,49
5.724,76
7.726,40
8.182,07
7.059,55
7.510,75
7.694,48
5.037,94
4.162,70
6.748,32

20.161,92
4.752,25
5.829,04
5.834,73
4.205,36
4.162,70
7.007,42

10.212,58



